Addendum on Print on Demand for Journal Issues or a Book Series

The agreement between	
	(the "Publishing Partner")
and the University of Michigan dated	ement and is binding on both een the body of the mount. This addendum journal issues or a book and any previous addenda, and the University of
A. PUBLISHING PARTNER'S GRANT OF RIGHTS Publishing Partner grants to the University of Michigan a per transferable right to print issues of the journal or books in the Demand" (POD) technology and make them available for putechnology now in existence or hereafter developed.	e series using "Print on
B. UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN'S DUTIES The University of Michigan shall include a link from the ele or book, to the POD version for sale on the POD vendor or o to facilitate print sales of the item.	
The University of Michigan shall set the item retail price a any time. Publishing Partner shall receive fifty percent (50%)	
The University of Michigan shall pay royalties to Publishin to a schedule to be determined by the University of Michigathe total amount of royalties owed the Publishing Partner e five dollars (\$25.00). If at the time of the annual accountion owed is less than twenty-five dollars, no check will be issued until a subsequent annual accounting reaches the twenty-five	an. A check will be issued if quals a minimum of twentyng, the total royalty amounted, and the funds will accrue
Publishing Partner RepresentativeI	Date:
Approved for the Regents of the University of Michigan by	
I Maria Bonn, Associate University Librarian for Publishins	Date:
IVIAHA DOHII. ASSOCIALE UHIVEISHV LIDIAHAN IOF PHDIISHING	z. Omiveisity of Michigan